SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Fixture constructed of an extruded aluminum, extruded, frosted
acrylic lens and machined aluminum end caps
Standard finishes as shown below
Available for surface or wall mounting in nominal lengths of
2’-8’ single fixtures and continuous runs for surface and wall
mount applications

Text Box
SL1 & SL1A
ORDER CODES
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.1
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2
RELATED COMPONENTS
* indicates special order
FBFSG
Full snoot for Flood One EO
FBHSG
Half snoot for Flood One EO
Optional Beam Accessories
FLOOD ONE EO
TM
FOB# - FBC# - FBO#
Housing Color:
Color Kit:
Optic Kit:
1 = Black* (RAL 9005)
2 = White* (RAL 9003)
4 = Gray (RAL 7047)
7 = Custom* (Provide RAL #)
A = 2700K, 80 CRI
C = 3000K, 80 CRI
D = 3500K, 80 CRI
E =  4000K, 80 CRI
C = 10º x 10º
E = 20º x 20º
H = 40º x 40º
K = 60º x 60º
O = 90º x 90º
P = 10º x 60º
RELATED COMPONENTS
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.1
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
3
TM2
2” pipe, schedule 40 tenon mount
(2.51”, 56mm inner dia.)
TM4
3.5” pipe, schedule 40 tenon mount
(4.13”, 105mm inner dia.)
With snoot Without snoot
Optional Mounting Accessories
PC2
2” pipe, schedule 40 pipe clamp (2.51”, 56mm inner dia.)
mounts 1 or 2 !xtures
PC4
4” pipe, schedule 40 pipe clamp (4.13”, 105mm inner dia.)
mounts 1 or 2 !xtures
DIMENSIONS ( i n  m m )
FLOOD ONE EO
TM
270

Text Box
SL4
ORDER CODES
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.7
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2
DDW - 2  #  1 - #  A  #  N
Version:
Control:
Housing Finish:
Lens Cover:
Cable System:
Beam:
LED Color:
Input Voltage:
DDW = Dyna Drum EO SCS
2 = DMX+RDM
1 = Black* (RAL 9005)
2 = White* (RAL 9003)
4 = Gray (RAL 7047)
7 = Custom* (Provide RAL #)
1 = Clear
A = Standard Bare Wires
L = Outdoor Link System
(requires extra components)
A = 8º
J = RGBA
L = RGBW (W=4000K)
M = Dynamic White (2400K-5500K)
P = RGBAW (W=4000K)
N = 100-277VAC
RELATED COMPONENTS
* indicates special order
DDEOSL20
20º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
DDEOSL40
40º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
DDEOSL60
60º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
DDEOSL1060
10º x 60º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
Optional Beam Accessories
DDEOFSG Full snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Gray
DDEOFSB Full snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Black
DDEOFSW Full snoot for Dyna Drum EO, White
DDEOHSG Half snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Gray
DDEOHSB Half snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Black
DDEOHSW Half snoot for Dyna Drum EO, White
DYNA DRUM EO SCS
TM
RELATED COMPONENTS
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.7
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
3
D IMENSIONS
TM2
Use with 2” pipe, schedule 40 tenon mount
(2.51”, 56mm inner dia.)
TM4
Use with 3.5” pipe, schedule 40 tenon mount
(4.13”, 105mm inner dia.)
Optional Mounting Accessories
PC2
Use with 2” pipe, shchedule 40 pipe clamp
mounts 1 or 2 fixtures
PC4
Use with 4” pipe, shchedule 40 pipe clamp
mounts 1 or 2 fixtures
DYNA DRUM EO SCS
TM
WIRING